ROSEAU COUNTY HISTORICAL SOCIETY MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION

To become a Roseau County Historical Society member, please complete this form and mail it with your membership contribution to:

ROSEAU COUNTY HISTORICAL SOCIETY

121 Center Street East, Suite 101 Roseau, MN 56751

> I want to help the Roseau County Historical Society preserve the history and heritage of Roseau County with a membership.

- □ \$10 Senior (60+)
- □ \$15 Individual
- □ \$20 Family
- □ \$50 Sponsor
- □ \$100 Patron
- □ \$250 Benefactor

You may upgrade to any membership area

I would like to make an additional donation to the Roseau County Fund Drive in the amount of \$ _____

 Name (as you would like it to appear on your membership card)

 Contact Name (if Business Membership)

 Mailing address

 City
 State

 Phone
 Email

I am interested in volunteering at RCHS () Yes

The Roseau County Historical Society is a 501(c)3 nonprofit organization All contribution to RCHS are tax-deductible to the extent of the law.